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The restaurant from Chandler offers 225 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $13.7.
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Us Egg Menu

Bagels

BAKED MUFFINS $2.8

Smoothies

PEANUT BUTTER LOVERS $6.3

Siife Desserts

CREPES

Mains

CHICKEN BREAST AND EGGS $21.0

Salad

TACO SALAD $16.9

Drinks

FRESHLY PRESSED APPLE JUICE $3.4

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $6.3

Sauces

HOLLANDAISE

CLUB SANDWICH $17.5
Burritos
SONORA BURRITO $18.7

Breakfast

BREAKFAST SANDWICH $15.0

Chicken
CHARBROILED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

Soups & Salads
MALIBU CHICKEN SALAD
Main Course
GARDEN OMELETTE

Hot Food Burgerland

JALAPENO BURGER
[ ]
dmerican food
EGGS BENEDICT
[ ] (]
American Hils
BIG DADDY BURGER

{imonade

PINK LEMONADE

fow Carb

KANSAS CITY SCRAMBLE

Waffles

STARS AND STRIPES WAFFLE

Hamburgers

TRADITIONAL CHEESEBURGER

Bakery

BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE

$17.5

$18.0

$17.5

$18.7

$18.4

$22.0

$4.4

$19.5

$15.3

$18.0

$3.9
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Brealkfast Special

1 EGG ANY STYLE $2.0
2 EGGS ANY STYLE $3.3
BREAKFAST BURRITO $18.7
SCOTTSDALE SALAD $18.0
WALL STREET SALAD $18.0
GF FRENCH TOAST $16.4
() (] (]
Breakfast Sizzlin Skillets
SANTA FE SKILLET $18.7

Pancakes, french toast and
waffles

CHOCOLATE CHIP WAFFLE $14.6
skills
MEAT LOVERS SKILLET $21.0

Popular Ttems

2 BISCUITS AND SAUSAGE GRAVY $5.4

The Main Event

8 OZ. GRILLED SIRLOIN $14.0
FRESH FRUIT PLATE $16.3
4 BACON BREAKFAST $15.3

Breakfast Platters

ANGUS BEEF PATTY AND EGGS $21.0

Pancakes, Trench Toast &
Waffies

2 PROTEIN PANCAKES $18.0

HUEVOS RANCHEROS $18.7

Half Pounders

PATTY MELT BURGER $18.0
V4 [

Oscar’s Benedicts

SPINACH FLORENTINE $18.7

Gluten Free High Protein
Wagfles

VEGAN WAFFLE $15.9

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $4.4
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Soup find Chili

OUR OWN FAMOUS BEEF CHILI

Soft Drinkis and Juices
CRANBERRY JUICE $4.4
Specialty Pancakes and
Waffles

STRAWBERRY WAFFLE $14.6
Glulen Tree Burgers

GF MUSHROOM BURGER $19.3
Brealkfast Side Orders

GRITS $8.8
fldd - Ons

SOUR CREAM $1.0
PB s Best Benedicis

CALIFORNIA BENEDICT $18.7

Pancalkses, Trench Toast and
Waffles

2 BUTTERMILK PANCAKES $15.0
Party Food

FRESH MELON PLATTER $14.8
Glamburgers

MUSHROOM BURGER $18.0

Gluten Friendly

GF CHEESEBURGER $19.3
AdU-dmerican Sandwiches
ALBACORE MELT SANDWICH $17.5
Gluten Tree Tunch/Dinner
Menu

GF BLT $16.0

Soups, Salads & Sandwich
Combos

TRIPLE PLAY COMBO

STEAK AND CHICKEN

7 OZ. CHICKEN BREAST $9.3

CHICKEN TACO SALAD $18.3

Pancakes, Waffles
&amp;amp; Trench Toast

2 BANANA PANCAKES $16.0

Specialty Hot Dogs and
Burgers

CORNHUSKER $21.0
Tunch Aind Dinner &nirees
CHICKEN AND WAFFLE $21.0
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SandwichZ

ALBACORE TUNA SANDWICH $17.5
Hash Browns and Sides
OATMEAL $8.8
Super Foods

AVOCADO TOAST $7.5
The Waffies Tron

BANANA WAFFLE $14.6
Burgers - To Add

SLICED AVOCADO $5.0
Pizza Toppings $0.75

SLICED TOMATOES $3.9
Bar Menu - Ueals

SOUTHWEST BURGER $18.0
Beverages 1ind Side Plates

V-8 JUICE $4.4
Tresh, Non-llcoholic

FIJI BOTTLED WATER $4.4
Yakult and Yogurt
STRAWBERRY YOGURT $4.5

Tunch Hot Signature
Sandwiches

TURKEY MELT SANDWICH $17.0
Topspot Scrambles

WESTERN SCRAMBLE $18.7
Jorge's Waffles

PROTEIN WAFFLE $16.0
Proteins and Greens

FARM BOY OMELETTE $18.7

These types of dishes are
being served

ICE CREAM $4.6
Non alcoholic drinks

SPRITE $4.4
ICED TEA $4.5
Burgers

ARIZONA BURGER $18.7
CHILI BURGER $18.0
FRENCH TOAST $15.0
TOAST $3.5

IDAHO HASH BROWNS $5.3
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IDAHO HASH BROWNS WITH
CHEESE

Side Orders

2 FLOUR TORTILLAS
1/2 GRAPEFRUIT

Main
TRADITIONAL BREAKFAST
BLUEBERRY WAFFLE

[ ]
Juices
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE

Beverages

1/2 AND 1/2
CHOCOLATE MILK

Hot drinkis

HOT TEA
HERBAL TEA

Sweels & Desserts

BELGIAN WAFFLE
YOGURT PARFAIT

Brealfast Sides

GRILLED HAM BREAKFAST
5 OZ. CHICKEN FRIED STEAK

Specialty Dishes

THE BORDER

$6.8

$3.5
$3.3

$12.9
$14.6

$4.4
$4.4

$19.9
$4.4

$4.4
$4.5

$13.9
$9.3

$15.9
$7.6

$18.7

ARIZONA FRITTATA
COBB SALAD $18.0
DINNER SALAD $6.8

Coffee and Tea

GUATEMALAN SUNRISE COFFEE $4.5
GUATEMALAN SUNRISE

DECAFFEINATED COFFEE $4.5
ROAST BEEF OMELETTE $19.9
WEST COAST OMELETTE $18.7

AU {imerican Sandwiches

CALIFORNIA CHICKEN MELT

SANDWICH $17.5
ROCKY MOUNTAIN B.L.T.

SANDWICH $14.9
Side dishes

TURKEY SAUSAGE $6.9
ENGLISH MUFFIN $3.5
SWEET POTATO FRIES $7.4
OATMEAL N'FRUIT $15.0
1/2 VEGAN SALAD $13.9

VEGAN HALF SANDWICH SALAD $17.9

Pancalkses

2 WHOLE WHEAT PANCAKES $15.0
BAY AREA FRENCH TOAST $15.8
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1/2 MEAT LOVERS SKILLET $21.0

CHICKEN FRIED
STEAK AND EGGS

STEAK AND EGGS $17.9
VEGGIE BENEDICT $18.7

$18.7

Pancakes or Trench Toast
2 BLUEBERRY PANCAKES $16.0
2 STRAWBERRY PANCAKES $16.0

2 CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKES $16.0

Protein Sides
1/2 LB. BLACK ANGUS BEEF PATTY 9$9.3
6 OZ. CORNED BEEF AND HASH $7.0

LEAN CHORIZO $6.9
Traditional Brealkfast

4 SAUSAGE LINK BREAKFAST $15.3
PORK CHORIZO BREAKFAST $15.9
4 TURKEY SAUSAGE PATTIES $17.3
BREAKFAST )
1/2 Orders

1/2 SANDWICH WITH 1/2 $17.9
GOURMET SALAD ’
1/2 SANDWICH WITH CHILI $17.9
CHILI WITH 1/2 GOURMET SALAD $17.9
1/2 GOURMET SALAD $14.6
COCA-COLA $4.4

DIET COKE $4.4

DR PEPPER
ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE

Skillets

HAM, SAUSAGE MUSHROOM
SKILLET

FRESHLY DICED VEGGIE SKILLET

BACON, ONIONS AND PEPPERS
SKILLET

CHICKEN, AVOCADO, BACON AND

TOMATO SKILLET
BISCUITS SAUSAGE GRAVY

GF Junior|Senior Menu
GF JRISR TRADITIONAL

GF JRI/SR TRIPLE PLAY

GF JR/SR FRENCH TOAST

GF JR/SR GRILLED CHEESE

GF JRISR BURGER

Gluten Tree Tunch

GF ARIZONA BURGER

GF TUNA SANDWICH

GF CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH
GF CALIFORNIA CHICKEN MELT
GF POPEYE SALAD

GF CLUBHOUSE SALAD

Salads

POPEYE SALAD
CLUBHOUSE SALAD

EGG, ALBACORE AND CHICKEN
SALAD

$4.4
$4.4
$4.4

$18.7
$17.5

$17.5

$18.7

$17.0

$10.5
$10.5
$10.5
$10.5
$10.5

$19.8
$18.6
$18.3
$18.6
$18.0
$19.3

$16.9
$18.3

$18.3
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BEEF SALAD

GF COBB SALAD
COLESLAW
VEGAN SALAD

Sandwiches

BLACK BEAN BURGER

NEW ENGLAND FISH
SANDWICH

REUBEN SANDWICH
PHILLY SANDWICH
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH
CHICKEN PHILLY SANDWICH
EGG SALAD SANDWICH
TURKEY SANDWICH
CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH
A.L.T. SANDWICH

Omelettes

A0 AT
@R " AVOCADO AND JACK
@ CHEESE OMELETTE

DENVER OMELETTE

THE NEW YORKER OMELETTE
ITALY OMELETTE

GOING SOUTH OMELETTE

GENTLEMAN JIM’S FAMOUS
OMELETTE

THE HAWKEYE OMELETTE
THE TEXAN OMELETTE
CHEESE OMELETTE

SPINACH MUSHROOM
OMELETTE

$18.0
$19.3

$4.7
$16.3

$15.3
$17.0

$17.6
$17.5
$17.5
$17.5
$15.0
$16.0
$17.0
$14.6

$17.5

$18.7

$17.5
$18.7
$18.7
$17.5

$18.7

$18.7
$17.5
$14.0

JRISR FRENCH TOAST

JRISR TRADITIONAL

JRISR TRIPLE PLAY

JRISR PANCAKE

JRISR BURGER

JRISR CHICKEN STRIPS

JRISR MACARONI AND CHEESE
SR 1/2 POPEYE SALAD

SR 1/2 COBB SALAD

SR 1/2 BLT SANDWICH

SR 1/2 EGG SALAD SANDWICH

SR 1/2 CHICKEN SALAD
SANDWICH

Dishes are prepared with
’ CORNED BEEF HASH
o 2 CRUDE

R’”‘“‘ » BACON

SAUSAGE

CREAM CHEESE
COTTAGE CHEESE
FRESH FRUIT
PEANUT BUTTER
BROCCOLI
SPINACH

MILK

EGGS

Glulen Tree Brealfast
GF TRADITIONAL

GF TRADITIONAL W BACON
GF TRADITIONAL W SAUSAGE

$9.3
$9.3
$9.3
$9.3
$9.3
$9.3
$9.3
$14.6
$14.6
$14.0
$14.0

$14.0

$17.5
$6.4
$6.3
$6.3
$1.0
$5.7
$8.8
$1.0
$6.5
$6.5
$4.4

$14.0
$16.4
$16.4
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GF TRADITIONAL W CHORIZO
GF TRADITIONAL W HAM

GF TRADITIONAL W TURKEY
SAUSAGE

GF WESTERN SCRAMBLE
GF SPINACH FLORENTINE
GF BREAKFAST SANDWICH
GF EGGS BENEDICT

GF VEGGIE BENEDICT

GF CALIFORNIA BENEDICT
GF WAFFLE

GF BLUEBERRY WAFFLE

GF STRAWBERRY WAFFLE
GF STARS STRIPES WAFFLE
GF BAY AREA FRENCH TOAST
GF TRIPLE PLAY

GF TRIPLE PLAY W WAFFLE

$17.0
$17.0

$18.5

$19.8
$19.8
$16.4
$19.5
$19.8
$19.8
$15.0
$15.8
$15.8
$16.4
$17.0
$18.5
$22.0

GF OME
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Opening Hours:
Monday 06:30-14:30
Tuesday 06:30-14:30
Wednesday 06:30-14:30
Thursday 06:30-14:30
Friday 06:30-14:30
Saturday 06:30-14:30
Sunday 06:30-14:30
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