



https://menulist.menu 5840 W Blvd,AZ 85226-7534, United States, Chandler (+1)4807050868,(+1)4802191098 - https://useggrestaurant.com





			2001
Bagels		Chicken	
BAKED MUFFINS	\$2.8	CHARBROILED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$17.5
Smoothies		Coups & Calads	
PEANUT BUTTER LOVERS	\$6.3	Soups & Salads  MALIBU CHICKEN SALAD	\$18.0
Süße Desserts		Main Course	
CREPES			<b>047</b> F
A1		GARDEN OMELETTE	\$17.5
Mains		Hot Food Burgerland	
CHICKEN BREAST AND EGGS	\$21.0	JALAPENO BURGER	\$18.7
Salad			
TACO SALAD	\$16.9	American Food	
		EGGS BENEDICT	\$18.4
Drinks		American Hits	
FRESHLY PRESSED APPLE JUICE	\$3.4	BIG DADDY BURGER	\$22.0
Starters & Salads		BIO DADD'I BOROLIK	ΨΖΖ.0
FRENCH FRIES	<b>\$6.3</b>	Limonade	
FRENCH FRIES	<b>Ф</b> 0.3	PINK LEMONADE	\$4.4
Sauces		1 C	
HOLLANDAISE		Low Carb	
		KANSAS CITY SCRAMBLE	\$19.5
Lunch		Waffles	
CLUB SANDWICH	\$17.5	STARS AND STRIPES WAFFLE	\$15.3
Burritos			
SONORA BURRITO	\$18.7	Hamburgers	
CO.TOTAL BORNATO	Ψ±0.1	TRADITIONAL CHEESEBURGER	\$18.0
Breakfast		Bakoni	
BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$15.0	Bakery	¢2 0

**BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE** 

\$3.9

	A. 4
. Alle	

Breakfast Special		The Main Event	
1 EGG ANY STYLE	\$2.0	8 OZ. GRILLED SIRLOIN	\$14.0
Eggs		Shareable Plates	
2 EGGS ANY STYLE	\$3.3	FRESH FRUIT PLATE	\$16.3
Breakfast Combos		Breakfast Extras	
BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$18.7	4 BACON BREAKFAST	\$15.3
Soup & Salads		Breakfast Platters	
SCOTTSDALE SALAD	\$18.0	ANGUS BEEF PATTY AND EGGS	\$21.0
Soup & Salad		Pancakes, French Toast &	ક
WALL STREET SALAD	\$18.0	Waffles	
French Toast		2 PROTEIN PANCAKES	\$18.0
GF FRENCH TOAST	\$16.4	Breakfast Plates	
Breakfast Sizzlin Skillets	ı	HUEVOS RANCHEROS	\$18.7
SANTA FE SKILLET	\$18.7	Half Pounders	
Pancakes, french toast an	d	PATTY MELT BURGER	\$18.0
waffles	<b>u</b>	Oscar's Benedicts	
CHOCOLATE CHIP WAFFLE	\$14.6	SPINACH FLORENTINE	\$18.7
skills		Gluten Free High Protein	
MEAT LOVERS SKILLET	\$21.0	Waffles	
Popular Items		VEGAN WAFFLE	\$15.9
2 BISCUITS AND SAUSAGE GRAVY	\$5.4	Hot Drink	
		HOT CHOCOLATE	\$4.4

**MUSHROOM BURGER** 



Soup And Chili		Gluten Friendly	
OUR OWN FAMOUS BEEF CHILI		GF CHEESEBURGER	\$19.3
Soft Drinks and Juices		AU-American Sandwic	:hes
CRANBERRY JUICE	\$4.4	ALBACORE MELT SANDWICH	\$17.5
Specialty Pancakes and Waffles	d	Gluten Free Lunch/Dinn Menu	<b>ver</b>
STRAWBERRY WAFFLE	\$14.6	GF BLT	\$16.0
Gluten Free Burgers GF MUSHROOM BURGER  Onders	\$19.3	Soups, Salads & Sanda Combos TRIPLE PLAY COMBO	w <b>ich</b>
Breakfast Side Orders GRITS	\$8.8	STEAK AND CHICKEN	<i>,</i>
Add - Ons	Ç	7 OZ. CHICKEN BREAST	\$9.3
SOUR CREAM	\$1.0	•••	
PB's Best Benedicts		CHICKEN TACO SALAD	\$18.3
CALIFORNIA BENEDICT	\$18.7	Pancakes, Waffles	
Pancakes, French Toast Waffles	t and	Eamp; amp; French Too 2 BANANA PANCAKES	<b>ast</b> \$16.0
2 BUTTERMILK PANCAKES	\$15.0	Specialty Hot Dogs and	1
Party Food	¢140	Burgers CORNHUSKER	\$21.0
Glamburgers	<b>\$14.8</b>	<b>Lunch And Dinner Entr</b> CHICKEN AND WAFFLE	<b>ees</b> \$21.0

\$18.0

SandwichZ		Lunch Hot Signature	The of
ALBACORE TUNA SANDWICH	\$17.5	Sandwiches	
Hash Browns and Side	5	TURKEY MELT SANDWICH	\$17.0
OATMEAL	\$8.8	<b>Topspot Scrambles</b>	
Super Foods		WESTERN SCRAMBLE	\$18.7
AVOCADO TOAST	\$7.5	Jorge's Waffles	
The Waffles Iron		PROTEIN WAFFLE	\$16.0
BANANA WAFFLE	\$14.6	<b>Proteins and Greens</b>	
Burgers - To Add		FARM BOY OMELETTE	\$18.7
SLICED AVOCADO	\$5.0	These types of dishes are	
0: (Capain \$0.75		being served	
Pizza Toppings \$0.75		ICE CREAM	\$4.6
SLICED TOMATOES	\$3.9		
Bar Menu - Meals		Non alcoholic drinks	
SOUTHWEST BURGER	\$18.0	SPRITE	\$4.4
200 mwebi bokoek	<b>\$1010</b>	ICED TEA	\$4.5
Beverages And Side Pla	ates	Burgers	
V-8 JUICE	\$4.4	ARIZONA BURGER	\$18.7
Fresh, Non-Alcoholic		CHILI BURGER	\$18.0
Beverages		Toast	
FIJI BOTTLED WATER	\$4.4	FRENCH TOAST	\$15.0
Al 1 1 - 1 Al -		TOAST	\$3.5
Yakult and Yogurt			
STRAWBERRY YOGURT	\$4.5	A la carte	
		ID ALIO LIA OLI BERGININA	<b>A-</b> A

**IDAHO HASH BROWNS** 

\$5.3

	A 14
er e	
19-10	

IDAHO HASH BROWNS WITH CHEESE	\$6.8	ARIZONA FRITTATA	\$18.7
Cido Ondona		Soup and Salad	
Side Orders		COBB SALAD	\$18.0
2 FLOUR TORTILLAS	\$3.5	DINNER SALAD	\$6.8
1/2 GRAPEFRUIT	\$3.3		
Main		Coffee and Tea	
723323		<b>GUATEMALAN SUNRISE COFFEE</b>	\$4.5
TRADITIONAL BREAKFAST	\$12.9	<b>GUATEMALAN SUNRISE</b>	\$4.5
BLUEBERRY WAFFLE	\$14.6	DECAFFEINATED COFFEE	Ψ4.5
Juices		3 Egg Omelettes	
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE	\$4.4	ROAST BEEF OMELETTE	\$19.9
PINEAPPLE JUICE	\$4.4	WEST COAST OMELETTE	\$18.7
Beverages		All American Sandwiche	25
1/2 AND 1/2	\$19.9	CALIFORNIA CHICKEN MELT	\$17.5
CHOCOLATE MILK	\$4.4	SANDWICH	Ψ17.0
		ROCKY MOUNTAIN B.L.T. SANDWICH	\$14.9
Hot drinks			
HOT TEA	\$4.4	Side dishes	
HERBAL TEA	\$4.5	TURKEY SAUSAGE	\$6.9
0 . 1.00		ENGLISH MUFFIN	\$3.5
Sweets & Desserts		SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$7.4
BELGIAN WAFFLE	\$13.9		
YOGURT PARFAIT	\$9.3	Vegan	
O		OATMEAL N'FRUIT	\$15.0
Breakfast Sides		1/2 VEGAN SALAD	\$13.9
GRILLED HAM BREAKFAST	\$15.9	VEGAN HALF SANDWICH SALAD	\$17.9
5 OZ. CHICKEN FRIED STEAK	\$7.6		
Charlette Michael		Pancakes	
Specialty Dishes		2 WHOLE WHEAT PANCAKES	\$15.0
THE BORDER	\$18.7	BAY AREA FRENCH TOAST	\$15.8

1100	

1/2 MEAT I	OVERS SKILLET	\$21.0	DR PEPPER	\$4.4
			ORANGE JUICE	\$4.4
Brunch	,		APPLE JUICE	\$4.4
	CHICKEN FRIED STEAK AND EGGS	\$18.7	Skillets	
	STEAK AND EGGS	\$17.9	HAM, SAUSAGE MUSHROOM	<b>640.7</b>
	VEGGIE BENEDICT	\$18.7	SKILLET	\$18.7
<b>0</b> 1	C	•	FRESHLY DICED VEGGIE SKILLET	\$17.5
Yancak	ses or French Toast	ţ	BACON, ONIONS AND PEPPERS SKILLET	\$17.5
2 BLUEBE	RRY PANCAKES	\$16.0	CHICKEN, AVOCADO, BACON AND	
2 STRAWE	BERRY PANCAKES	\$16.0	TOMATO SKILLET	\$18.7
2 CHOCOL	ATE CHIP PANCAKES	\$16.0	BISCUITS SAUSAGE GRAVY	\$17.0
Protein	Sides		GF Junior/Senior Menu	
1/2 LB. BL.	ACK ANGUS BEEF PATTY	′ \$9.3	GF JR/SR TRADITIONAL	\$10.5
6 OZ. COR	NED BEEF AND HASH	\$7.0	GF JR/SR TRIPLE PLAY	\$10.5
LEAN CHO	PRIZO	\$6.9	GF JR/SR FRENCH TOAST	\$10.5
		·	GF JR/SR GRILLED CHEESE	\$10.5
Tradition	onal Breakfast		GF JR/SR GRILLED CHEESE  GF JR/SR BURGER	\$10.5
	E LINK BREAKFAST	\$15.3	GF JN/3N BONGEN	Ψ10.5
PORK CHO	ORIZO BREAKFAST	\$15.9	Gluten Free Lunch	
	SAUSAGE PATTIES	\$17.3	GF ARIZONA BURGER	\$19.8
BREAKFA	ST	,	GF TUNA SANDWICH	\$18.6
1/2 <b>O</b> rd	ora		GF CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH	\$18.3
			GF CALIFORNIA CHICKEN MELT	\$18.6
GOURMET	VICH WITH 1/2 SALAD	\$17.9	GF POPEYE SALAD	\$18.0
1/2 SANDV	VICH WITH CHILI	\$17.9	GF CLUBHOUSE SALAD	\$19.3
CHILI WITH	H 1/2 GOURMET SALAD	\$17.9		
1/2 GOURI	MET SALAD	\$14.6	Salads	
0.0.1			POPEYE SALAD	\$16.9
Soft dri	<b>inks</b>		CLUBHOUSE SALAD	\$18.3
COCA-COI	LA	\$4.4	EGG, ALBACORE AND CHICKEN	\$18.3
DIET COKI	Ε	\$4.4	SALAD	



BEEF SAL	AD	\$18.0	Junior	& Senior Me	nu
GF COBB S	SALAD	\$19.3	•	NCH TOAST	\$9.3
COLESLAV	V	\$4.7	JR/SR TRA	DITIONAL	\$9.3
VEGAN SA	LAD	\$16.3	JR/SR TRIF	PLE PLAY	\$9.3
			JR/SR PAN	ICAKE	\$9.3
Sandwi	iches		JR/SR BUF	RGER	\$9.3
otan a	BLACK BEAN BURGER	\$15.3	JR/SR CHI	CKEN STRIPS	\$9.3
	NEW ENGLAND FISH SANDWICH	\$17.0	JR/SR MAC	CARONI AND CHEESE	\$9.3
	REUBEN SANDWICH	\$17.6	SR 1/2 POF	PEYE SALAD	\$14.6
PHILLY SA	NDWICH	\$17.5	SR 1/2 CO	BB SALAD	\$14.6
FRENCH D	IP SANDWICH	\$17.5	SR 1/2 BLT	SANDWICH	\$14.0
	PHILLY SANDWICH	\$17.5	SR 1/2 EG	S SALAD SANDWICH	\$14.0
	D SANDWICH	\$15.0	SR 1/2 CHI SANDWICH	CKEN SALAD	\$14.0
TURKEY S	ANDWICH	\$16.0			
CHICKEN S	SALAD SANDWICH	\$17.0	Dishes o	are prepared with	
A.L.T. SAN	DWICH	\$14.6		CORNED BEEF HASH	\$17.5
			arry .	CRUDE	\$6.4
Omelett	tes			BACON	\$6.3
	SPINACH MUSHROOM OMELETTE	\$17.5	SAUSAGE		\$6.3
	AVOCADO AND JACK	\$18.7	CREAM CH	IEESE	\$1.0
	CHEESE OMELETTE	<b>\$10.</b> 7	COTTAGE	CHEESE	\$5.7
DENVER O	MELETTE	\$17.5	FRESH FR	UIT	\$8.8
THE NEW '	YORKER OMELETTE	\$18.7	PEANUT B	UTTER	\$1.0
ITALY OME	LETTE	\$18.7	BROCCOL	I	\$6.5
GOING SO	UTH OMELETTE	\$17.5	SPINACH		\$6.5
GENTLEM/ OMELETTE	AN JIM'S FAMOUS	\$18.7	MILK EGGS		\$4.4
THE HAWK	EYE OMELETTE	\$18.7	2000		
THE TEXAL	N OMELETTE	\$17.5	Gluten 9	Free Breakfast	
CHEESE O	MELETTE	\$14.0	GF TRADIT	•	\$14.0
			GF TRADIT	TONAL W BACON	\$16.4

**GF TRADITIONAL W SAUSAGE** 

\$16.4



GF TRADITIONAL W CHORIZO	\$17.0	GF OME	\$15.3
GF TRADITIONAL W HAM	\$17.0		
GF TRADITIONAL W TURKEY SAUSAGE	\$18.5		
GF WESTERN SCRAMBLE	\$19.8		
GF SPINACH FLORENTINE	\$19.8		
GF BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$16.4		
GF EGGS BENEDICT	\$19.5		
GF VEGGIE BENEDICT	\$19.8		
GF CALIFORNIA BENEDICT	\$19.8		
GF WAFFLE	\$15.0		
GF BLUEBERRY WAFFLE	\$15.8		
GF STRAWBERRY WAFFLE	\$15.8		
GF STARS STRIPES WAFFLE	\$16.4		
GF BAY AREA FRENCH TOAST	\$17.0		
GF TRIPLE PLAY	\$18.5		
GF TRIPLE PLAY W WAFFLE	\$22.0		



#### Us Egg

5840 W Blvd,AZ 85226-7534, United States, Chandler Opening Hours: Monday 06:30-14:30 Tuesday 06:30-14:30 Wednesday 06:30-14:30 Thursday 06:30-14:30 Friday 06:30-14:30 Saturday 06:30-14:30

Sunday 06:30-14:30